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2024 Holidays Calendar 
Adopted by Library Board of Trustees: October 12, 2023  

       
 

WINTER HOLIDAY CLOSURE  Monday, January 1    
MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY  Monday, January 15     

PRESIDENTS’ DAY  Monday, February 19 
   

*EASTER  Sunday, March 31 
   

CITY STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY  TBD (Biane Library only)    
STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY  TBD    

MEMORIAL DAY  Monday, May 27 (SSAB Open)    
INDEPENDENCE DAY  Thursday, July 4    

*LABOR DAY SUNDAY  Sunday, September 1 (SSAB Open)    
LABOR DAY  Monday, September 2 (SSAB Open)    

VETERANS DAY  Monday, November 11 (SSAB Open)    
THANKSGIVING  Thursday/Friday, November 28 and 29 

(SSAB Open Nov. 29)    

WINTER HOLIDAY CLOSURE  
Friday, December 20 through 
Wednesday, January 1, 2025  
(SSAB Open Dec. 20-22, 26-29 & 31) 
 

 
 
SSAB (Second Story and Beyond®) 
* Due to low usage 

 


